Vai a Pianificazione attivita settimanale

ELENCO ATTIVITA

Data

CORSO

docente

19/02/2024

20/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

26/02/2024

27/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

11/03/2024

12/03/2024

13/03/2024

13/03/2024

18/03/2024

ITALIANO L2

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ITALIANO L2

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ITALIANO L2

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ITALIANO L2

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSE DI LORENZO E SCUDERI (+ CESARE)

PROF.SSE Di LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSE Di LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSE Di LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA CESARE

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSE Di LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSE Di LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA RANIERI

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,15

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,15

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30M

1H30M

1H30M

1H30 M

1H30M



Data
19/03/2024

20/03/2024

26/03/2024

27/03/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

04/04/2024

08/04/2024

17/04/2024

17/04/2024

08/05/2024

15/05/2024

CORSO

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ITALIANO L2

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ITALIANO L2

ITALIANO L2

ALFABETIZZAZIONE SERALE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

ALFABETIZZAZIONE

docente

PROF.SSE DI LORENZO E SCUDERI

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSA CESARE

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA CESARE

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSA RANIERI

PROF.SSA GIANNELLI

PROF.SSA CESARE

PROF.SSA CESARE

PROF.SSA CESARE
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DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,00

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 16,00 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,00

DALLE 16,30 ALLE 17,30

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,45

DALLE 14,15 ALLE 15,15

1H

1H30M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H30M

1H

1H

1H30 M

1H30 M

1H



